ET]

| 50298

BeO0Es TIES QTAMTG CRIFIRD, PROMERTE
Of FAP P LIS INE, CONLAHS MROMRETARY
ARDCOHNDERLAL BINTRSLANCHL ITEIALL
=S LEED CHLY AS AMTROWED BT 8 FUTS
ARD SHALL NOY BEGIVE T DIEES OR
COMED WIHOWN HE WEMINCONERE Or
M PLUVPS. RETURH G0 M MRS FROMMLE
TEIEHRICUS D

ITEM M. PART MUMBER DESCRIPTION MATERIAL QryY.
1 36604 CAPSCREEW 3/8-11X1.75 304 55 4
z 26833 LOCKWASHER 3/8 304 55 4
3 SA7A0 FLAMGE 314655 1
4 Z7170 FLAPPER ASSEMBLY 55 VITOM 1
) 224634 FIPE PLUG 303 55 1
& 3335 O-RIMNG AS-568-158 VITOH 1
7 JBTOB SEAL HOUSIMNG E146 55 1
B 38704 |ACLAPTER ALUMIFLM T-& CAST 1
7 284630 MAME FLATE 304 55 1
10 21251 CAPSCREW: 3/8-18X7 /B 204 55 4
11 21264 LOCKWASHER 3/8 X 1/8 204 55 4
12 23003 CLAMP ASSEMEBLY 303 35 1
13 21267 FIFE PLLHS HH /4 NPT 316 55 1
14 28274 HOUSIMG CFEM 55 1
13 27978 WEAR FLATE 314 55 1
14 28742 WCREW FHS - 3F16-18 316 35 2
17 27194 HEX JAM MUT 5/B-18 316 535 1
18 22294 IMPELLER CFEM 55 1
19 28933 DRIVE SLEEVE 316 55 1

it 22372 SEAL ARY T-2100 CCS VITOM 1
21 28057 STUD 3/16-18X1.19 304 55 &
e 21238 LOCEWASHER 5016 X 18 204 55 B
23 21284 HEXMUT 5/14-18X1/2 304 55 B
24 33394 ELECTRIC MOTOR 5-1 184C TEFC 1

1 LIMLEEE OTHEERWISE HOIED
THED ARGLEFRDUECED

JFLACE

[ErET=

a0l

| .
Sexenizs A0 CIT.

DO MOT SCALE 3F | 912007

AAATERLAL SPECS
o T =T

5F

MP PUMPE, INC.

o 000 FRASER, MICHIGAN 48025, W54,

ET=aT——

o

2 =|wlnfa[m[n]al

==r=u

T Eean

|
I
| IAFLACEDLM &
| . AMEULAR D
[
I

Tl_ FME8PMP 535:5-1 184C 50 FA

DEAAEOINT

50298




